
Strikers Bowling Center Calendar**
Now through Aug. 30

Gaeta MWR Calendar**
Aug. 1-30

Dance Classes (Ballet and Modern)**
Aug. 1.-Dec. 31
Fitness Forum, Support Site

Tickets and Travel Day Tours**
Aug. 2-31

Liberty Calendar**
Aug. 3-31

Missoula Children’s Theatre Workshop*
Monday-Friday, Aug. 5-9
School Age Care, Support Site

Here’s What’s Happening...
MWR and CYP have lots of events for you and your family this summer and fall! Save these dates 
on your calendar. For details, go to www.navymwrnaples.com, facebook.com/MWRNaples, 
facebook.com/NaplesChildandYouthPrograms, facebook.com/Gaeta, facebook.com/
LibertyNaples and the NavyLife Naples app.

*Registration required
**Registration and fee required.

More events on the next page!

Tickets and Travel Day Tours**
Now through July 28

Gaeta MWR Calendar**
Now through July 31

Liberty Calendar**
Now through July 31

Summer Afternoon Movies*
Now-Aug. 9
Reel Times 2 Cinema, Support Site

Summer Reading Program*
Now-Aug. 16
Libraries, Capodichino and  
Support Site

Swim Lessons**
Now-Aug. 16
Pool, Support Site

Pool Parties**
Now-Aug. 18
Reserve private parties with Aquatics



CYP Hiring Events
Thursday, Aug. 29
Child Development Center, Capodichino 
Thursday, Sept. 24
Child Development Center, Support Site

Ceramics Classes**
Wednesday, Sept. 4, 11, 18 and 25 or
Saturday, Sept. 7, 14, 21 and 28
Outdoor  Recreation, Support Site
Register by Aug. 30

Oil Painting Classes**
Wednesday, Sept. 4, 11, 18 and 25 or
Saturday, Sept. 7, 14, 21 and 28
Outdoor  Recreation, Support Site
Register by Aug. 30

Full STEAM Ahead
Thursday, Sept. 5, 12, 19 and 26
Library, Support Site 

Captain’s Cup Flag Football*
Begins Sept. 10
Carney Park
Register team by Sept. 6 at Fitness  
Forum, Support Site

Thursday Night Bowling League**
Sept. 12-Dec. 12
Striker’s Bowling Center

Movies in the Park
Friday, Sept. 13 and Nov. 8 
Carney Park 

*Registration required
**Registration and fee required.

More events on the next page!

Teen Orientation Trip**
Friday, Aug. 9
Register by July 31 at Teen Center,  
Support Sites

Hawaiian Barbecue
Wednesday, Aug. 14
Teen Center, Support Site

Home School Happening
Thursday, Aug. 15
Reel Times 2 Cinema, Support Site

Back 2 School Bash
Friday, Aug. 16
Central Park, Support Site

Back to the Future Back-to-School Bash
Monday, Aug. 19
Teen Center, Support Site

Meet the Military & Family  
Life Counselors
Friday, Aug. 23
DoDEA front sidewalk, Support Site

Sips with CYP and School Liaison
Friday, Aug. 23
DoDEA front sidewalk, Support Site

Auto Skills Workshop*
Tuesday, Aug. 27
Auto Skills Center, Support Site 



*Registration required
**Registration and fee required.

Morocco**
Thursday-Monday, Oct. 10-14
Register at Tickets and Travel offices

Captain’s Cup Volleyball*
Begins Tuesday, Oct. 15
Fitness Forum, Support Site
Register team by Oct. 11 at Fitness  
Forum, Support Site

Great Navy Campout*
Friday-Sunday, Oct. 25-27
Carney Park

London**
Friday-Monday, Nov. 8-11
Register at Tickets and Travel offices

Matera**
Saturday-Monday, Nov. 9-11
Register at Tickets and Travel offices

Mauritius**
Sunday-Sunday, Nov. 24-Dec. 1
Register at Tickets and Travel offices

Spring Break Mediterranean Cruise**
Friday-Friday, March 28-April 4, 2025
Register at Tickets and Travel offices


